



Single unit code / EAN13:



8436587900754

Carton code / EAN14:



18436587900751

Iberitos - White Tuna With Red Pepper Spread - 140gr



Preserves / Preserved fish

Combination of white tuna pate with piquillo pepper.

Technical and logistics information

Brand name	: Iberitos
Item number of the single unit	: FT-096
Item number of the carton	: FT-096
Carton quantity	: 10.00 single units
Minimum sales shelf life	: 90.00 days
Net weight per single unit	: 140.00 gram
Net content per single unit	: 140.00 gram
Gross weight per single unit	: 196.00 gram

Additional product information

Storage conditions :	It does not need refrigeration. Once the product is open, it needs to be preserved in refrigeration and consumed within 3 days.
----------------------	---

Ingredients

TUNA in oil (TUNA, sunflower oil, salt), MILK, sunflower oil, water, white TUNA 10% (white TUNA, sunflower oil, salt), piquillo peppers (peppers) 6% (piquillo peppers (peppers), water, sugar, salt, acidifier: E 330), potato, thickener (carrageenan), salt, fried onion (onion, virgin olive oil, salt, acidity regulator: citric acid), flavor .

Allergen Information

This product	Containing
Gluten-containing grains	Free
Milk and milk-based products	Contains
Eggs and egg-based products	Free
Peanuts (groundnuts) and peanut-based products	Free
Nuts and nut-based products	Free
Soy and soy-based products	Free
Mustard and mustard-based products	Free
Lupine and lupine-based products	Free
Celery and celery-based products	Free
Sesame seeds and products based on sesame seeds	Free
Fish and fish based products	Contains
Molluscs and products based on molluscs	Free
Crustaceans and products based on shellfish	Free
Sulfur dioxide and sulphites (E220-E228)	Free

About product information

KairosFood NV always prepare the food information, such as ingredient lists, allergen information, etc. with the necessary due diligence on the basis of the information available to us. However, there is a possibility that the mentioned information has been changed by the producer or manufacturer, such as a change in recipe, ingredients, proportions, allergens, without informing us. Therefore, it is possible that the information is given incomplete, incorrect, or not up to date. We, therefore, refer to for correct information the article/product itself. This information is the only correct information. For unpackaged items/products, we point out the possibility that these products come into contact with substances containing allergens, merely by collecting, displaying or other actions that are still necessary for the sale of these products. We recommend that you wash these products before use.



Single unit code / EAN13:



Carton code / EAN14:



Nutritional Value

Nutriscore: Nutriscore D

Nutritional Values	Per 100g / 100ml	Percentage (%)
Energy (kJ)	1105 kJ	0.0 %
Energy (kcal)	264 kcal	0.0 %
Fats	23.2 gram	0.0 %
Totally saturated fats	3.9 gram	0.0 %
Monounsaturated fats	0 gram	
Polyunsaturated fats	0 gram	
Carbohydrates	3.4 gram	0.0 %
Sugars	0.74 gram	0.0 %
Proteins	10.5 gram	0.0 %
Salt	1.34 gram	0.0 %

Contact

hello@kairosfood.eu
+32 58 31 00 31
KairosFood
Pannelaan 37
8670 Koksijde
Belgium

About product information

KairosFood NV always prepare the food information, such as ingredient lists, allergen information, etc. with the necessary due diligence on the basis of the information available to us. However, there is a possibility that the mentioned information has been changed by the producer or manufacturer, such as a change in recipe, ingredients, proportions, allergens, without informing us. Therefore, it is possible that the information is given incomplete, incorrect, or not up to date. We, therefore, refer to for correct information the article/product itself. This information is the only correct information. For unpackaged items/products, we point out the possibility that these products come into contact with substances containing allergens, merely by collecting, displaying or other actions that are still necessary for the sale of these products. We recommend that you wash these products before use.